JOBWALK SIGN-IN SHEET

Bid #664 Oxnard College Roof Replacement PE Building
12/14/23 at 10:00 a.m. at the Oxnard College M&O Dept

IMPORTANT: Please supply company business card upon signing in at this jobwalk. Thank you.
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MECHANICAL - ELECTRICAL - PLUMBING

805 / 656-1747 Cell
imarquez@smithmep.com

lan Marquez
Superintendent

2373 Teller Rd., #105
Newbury Park, CA 91320

www.smithmep.com
License # 420418

-

"Roofing to new heights of excellence

Jonathan Castillo

Estimator

COMMERCIALROOFING

SYSTEMS,InC.

Jonathan.Castillo@comroofsys.com
11735 Goldring Rd
Arcadia, CA 91006

Cell (626)993-5006
Office (626)353-5354
Fax (626)359-2654

@

Make us your flrst choice

Lic. 591222

Roof Demolition, Industrial Vacuum Services, Mold Remediation, Asbestos &
Lead Abatement, Soft Demolition.

Beto Garrido Office 657.286.5492
Office Manager Fax 510.264.9904
Cell 714.287.4634

615 N Berry St. #G

Brea, CA. 92821 betog@alliance-contracting.com

Channel Islands Roofing Inc.
Employee Owned

4155 North Southbank Road ¢ Oxnard, CA 93036
State License #395828

Richard Farrell 805.485.1622 ext 17
President 805.432.3670 (cell)
email: richard@ciroofing.net 805.485.8634 (fax)
CA License No.: 1100547
DIR No.: rooronrzgs

!1—--! JAFCONS
.".“. A FOUNDATION YOU CAN TRUST
General Contractor

@8 Office # 909-341-8325
4 Email: jai.conszo@gmail.com

V.P.

J "o 8
Felsen Group, Inc.

WELCOME HOME.

805-676-1200
Cell: 805-825-5899
| Chris@felsengroup.com
i felsengroup.com
| 20555 Devonshire Street, #169

Chatsworth, CA 91311

. CSLB #1113416
N T —
&2
" JORGEN KONG
Estimator

Cell: (310) 489-0711
jkong/@beslcontracting.com

: e
b MRing i e Eu.rl!.ﬂ!“ﬂ'ae'ﬂq

‘BEST CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.

4301 Bettencourt Way
Union City, CA 94587
Tel: (510) 886-7240
Fax: (510) 866-7322

19027 S. Hamilton Avenue
Gardena, CA 90248

Tel: (310) 328-6969 Ext. 255
Fax: (310) 212-0693

inlto@bestcontrac

www. BLES Tcontracting .com

Complete Roofing
Hector Amparo & Waterproofing
Sales Manager
hamparo@eberhardco.com

Cell: 818-402-7895

15220 Raymer Street
Van Nuys, CA 91405-1016

818-782-4604
818-782-5099 Fax

www.eberhardco.com - _
Excellence since 1945

License No. 329087

Michael Soracco

Project Manager/Estimator

ROOF COMPANY, INC.

Whent's ime to do it nght”

| Chris Hinkld
i

|




slemer ¢

ROOFING CO. Teaso L5500

DIR No. 1000002763
Ponclane (Ponce) David

Project Manager

Cell714.493.8204 | Ofiice 714.633.0030 | Fax 714.633.0280
pdavid@letner.com | www.letner.com
1490 North Glassell Street, Orange, California 92867

Kevin Khalili
Field Advisor

v» TREMCO

Construction Products Group

Tremco Roofing & Building Maintenance
Los Angeles, Ventura & Santa Barbara County

M. 818-518-0742 )
kkhalili@tremcoinc.com » tremcoroofing.com
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